
A.S.D. FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

44° NUTATA LONGA
02 Agosto 2015

NomeCognome Categoria Nome Società TempoSessoCalottinaPosiz.

MATTEOSOGNE Cadetti SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00:16:08M2761

GUGLIELMOZANASI Cadetti ASD  MODENA NUOTO 00:16:09M2372

FABRIZIOBASSI Seniores CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DI 00:16:10M2023

MARCOBISCAGLIA Juniores RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:16:12M2804

PAOLOVERZOLINI Cadetti VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:16:14M2735

JACOPOMELLONI Cadetti ASD  MODENA NUOTO 00:16:15M2366

ULISSECARLINO Juniores CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DI 00:16:17M2237

FABIOBASSI Ragazzi CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DI 00:16:19M2268

GIULIAARFELLINI Juniores RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:16:20F2799

FRANCESCOTACCONI Juniores SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:16:36M56110

LUCADI IACOVO M45 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:16:45M33011

MARCOPUCCI M30 FIRENZE NUOTA EXTREMO ASD 00:16:47M30812

MARCELLOPOLA Juniores SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00:17:00M57213

MATTEOFILONZI Seniores ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:17:07M20114

JURIBONDAVALLI Juniores CLOROMANIA 00:17:13M57715

LORENZOGIOVANNINI M25 NUOTOPIU' ACADEMY ASD 00:17:16M32816

MARCO BRANDOROSSINI Ragazzi VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:17:18M26417

MARCORICCI M25 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:17:20M45018

FILIPPOCOCCO M25 ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:17:23M53119

MATTIABISCAGLIA Ragazzi RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:17:26M27820

ARIANNAFERRARI Cadetti SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:17:31F26721

ALESSANDROMARTINI Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:17:32M56622

SAMUELEMEZZOLANI U25 USD NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:17:51M49723

FRANCESCAZUCCONI Cadetti CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DI 00:17:52F22224

LUCALUGASI Juniores CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DI 00:17:54M22525

ALESSIOCANDINI Seniores RECORD NC 00:17:59M22826

CATERINABETTAZZONI Juniores CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DI 00:18:00F22427

MATILDECASSINIS Ragazzi SSD STELLE MARINE ARL 00:18:02F23328

VERONICAVANTAGGI Juniores SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:15F55729

MASSIMOALUIGI M35 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:18:16M46030

MATTEOMANCINI Juniores RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:22M24331

LUIGIMARIANI Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:29M56932

KARTIKACELESCHI Ragazzi VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:18:36F46933

GIOVANNIMAZZONI Ragazzi ASD NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91 00:18:37M20934

LUCAGIOVANNUCCI U25 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:18:41M44035

FREDERICTONUS M40 LIEGE NATATION 00:18:42M30136

FABRIZIOCAMETTI M40 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:18:43M57537

LUCAROSSI Juniores SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:44M56238

MIRKOSPAVANELLO M35 SCHIO NUOTO SSD ARL 00:18:45M32739

MARCOZACCAGNINI Juniores ASD LARUS NUOTO 00:18:46M20840

ANGELICAMONARI Cadetti NUOTATORI PISTOIESI ASD 00:18:47F21141

GIULIACASCIARO Ragazzi VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:18:48F26542

MARTINABENETTON M25 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:18:49F55643
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MATTEOAUSILI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:51M23244

RODOLFOGAUDENZI M45 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:18:52M35145

REBECCAFIORUCCI Es A SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:53F56846

MARTINASABA Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:54F56447

MICHAELMENGHINI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:55M24248

MATTEOVEGLIO' Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:59M24049

ELENALUCHETTI Seniores SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:00F56350

PETRACIPOLLA Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:01F56551

GAIATACCONI Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:02F56052

NICOLABELLAGAMBA Cadetti ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:19:03M57953

JACOPOCECCARELLI Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:05M55854

CLAUDIOBERRINI M60 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMBRA 00:19:07M28855

LUCAD'ALTRI M40 ASD SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:19:08M45456

DANIELEGIACOMELLI M40 GS VF "M. BONI" GROSSETO 00:19:11M38657

GIACOMOBUCO Seniores SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:15M55958

ALESSANDROMARANGONI M40 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:19:16M35259

ALESSANDROBISCHI M45 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:19:17M35060

MIRKOGIANNINI M40 ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:19:19M53361

NICOLO'SALTARELLI Ragazzi SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD AR 00:19:22M23562

MARCOURBINI M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:19:24M34663

FABIOPANTIERI M45 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:19:26M40564

FABIOSTROCCHI M50 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:19:27M40165

FRANCESCOOCCELLI M30 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:19:28M32566

VITTORIOMARCHETTI ROSSI Ragazzi SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD AR 00:19:29M23467

ENRICOANDREUCCI M35 ASD SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:19:31M45668

IVANCRISTOFANI M30 ASD SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:19:32M45569

CRISTIANOCAMPOLONGO Juniores NUOTO UISP S.CABASSI ASD 00:19:33M25270

MADDALENADIGNANI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:19:34F26071

FEDERICOGREGORIO U25 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:19:35M58072

FEDERICOTOMASSINI Es A VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:19:36M57873

GAETANOBACCHETTA M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:19:37M57474

SILVIAORRU' M35 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:19:38F52475

TOMMASOFULIGNI M40 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:19:40M33776

DAVIDEFUCHI M35 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:19:44M34377

GIUSEPPEBOSCO M50 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:19:50M52778

MATTEOBRUZZESI M30 SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD AR 00:19:51M39479

SIMONEDI SABATO M35 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:19:52M39580

LORENZODE ANGELIS M35 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:19:53M52381

PIETROFALCIONI Ragazzi ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:19:54M24782

STEFANOTATANO M30 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:19:57M33483

JACOPOSARTORI M25 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 00:19:58M43884

ALBERTOPETRONE Juniores ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:20:00M20585

RICCARDOVITALI Cadetti RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:06M26286

MARCOCAVALLO M30 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:20:18M29687

SARACOMEDINI Juniores SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:20:21F27088

CHRISTIANCONTINI M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:20:26M34289

OANA GEORGIANCOVALEA Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:32F57090

MICHELETASSI M30 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:20:34M52991
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LUCAGALLI Ragazzi ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:20:35M24892

MARCOPAGHI M55 CS VELATHRI NUOTO ASD 00:20:36M38593

MARCOLANZI M50 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:20:37M32294

ALBERTOPRATELLI M35 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:20:38M41295

EMANUELEPINI M35 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:20:39M40496

ANDREACASONI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:46M23897

LUCIOGALEATI Seniores NUOTATORI PADOVANI ASD 00:20:47M21898

LUDOVICACERIONI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:50F24599

CARLOPIANCA M50 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:20:54M552100

MARCOGRADI M45 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:20:55M335101

ANNAPERI Es A VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:20:56F274102

ANDREASABBATINI BETTAZ Es A CIRCOLO CASETTA BIANCA SSD A 00:20:57M275103

MARIA LETIZIAMARTINI Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:20:58F567104

ROBERTOTONELLI M35 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:20:59M400105

MARGHERITAPOZZI M25 GESTISPORT COOP SSD A.rl 00:21:00F292106

ALICELUGLI M30 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:21:01F354107

EDOORLANDINI M50 ASD MASTER AICS BRESCIA 00:21:02M458108

NICCOLO'BONANNI M30 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:21:03M368109

ELEONORABRANDI Juniores RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:05F258110

ISABELHARVEY M25 MUMS - MCGILL UNIV MASTER SWI 00:21:06F302111

ANDREALONGOBARDO M30 ASD SC ROMA 70 00:21:07M370112

FRANCESCAROSATI M25 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:21:08F444113

GIADAPUCCI M40 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMBRA 00:21:09F287114

ANTONIOGUERRIERI Seniores NUOTATORI PADOVANI ASD 00:21:10M216115

ISABELLATOTI M45 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:21:12F336116

ENRICOMARINANGELI Seniores RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:13M212117

MASSIMILIANOLUNARDINI M40 U.S. LUCA LOCATELLI GENOVA AS 00:21:14M457118

ALICEFOSCHI Ragazzi RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:21:15F277119

SAMUELESCORTECHINI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:16M214120

REBECCAFALCIONI Ragazzi SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:21:17F268121

ELISAGAMBUTI M30 ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:21:19F535122

ELISAAUSILI Juniores RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:20F231123

CRISTINAGORGOLINI Es A USD NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:21:21F266124

CHANTALMALAGUTTI Cadetti CLOROMANIA 00:21:23F213125

VERONICAVERNA M25 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:21:25F445126

GIANNIBISSI M45 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:21:25M399127

FILIPPOLIGNOLA M50 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:21:30M409128

MATTEOPOGLIANI Cadetti NUOTATORI PADOVANI ASD 00:21:31M217129

FLAVIAMEDORI M50 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:21:34F323130

MADDALENABIANCHI Juniores SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:21:40F272131

GIANMATTEOSANTOMIERI M55 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:21:41M345132

GIORGIAGIRALDI PEZZOLESI M30 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:21:44F355133

MICHELENASINI Es A CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMBRA 00:21:46M255134

ALESSANDROSILVI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:48M241135

DOMENICOFEDELE M25 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:21:50M428136

AURORABARTOZZI Ragazzi SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:21:57F271137

MARCOSPENDOLINI M45 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:22:02M424138

GIADASEBASTIANELLI Ragazzi SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:22:03F269139
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ANDREACAPPELLETTI M45 ASD GENS AQUATICA SAN MARIN 00:22:04M548140

ANDREAAGOSTINI M45 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:22:15M526141

OMARFRANCA M35 SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD AR 00:22:17M393142

ALESSANDROZANOLLI M55 ASD NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00:22:18M530143

FRANCESCOCASELLI M40 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:22:20M364144

ANDREAZINI M55 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:22:21M528145

VALENTINABOCALI M35 ASD IL DELFINO SPOLETO 00:22:22F413146

MAURIZIODE ANGELIS M50 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:22:23M488147

MASSIMOMAMBELLI M40 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:25M429148

ELENAVIANELLO M45 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:22:26F551149

DAVIDELOCAS M35 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:22:28M550150

IVANGIOVAGNINI M45 POLISPORT SRL 00:22:29M467151

LUCIAIPPOLITI M25 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:22:30F320152

PAOLOPIRANI M35 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:22:35M314153

VIOLASCHIAVONI Es A BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:22:38F263154

ANTONIOSALOMONE M50 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:46M402155

FILIPPOSANTINELLI M40 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:22:48M452156

EMANUELECORSO Juniores RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:22:50M229157

CLAUDIOBETTIOL M40 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:22:51M466158

ALESSANDROMENGONI M30 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:22:53M319159

ALESSIORICCI M50 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:22:54M549160

ALESSANDRAALESSI Seniores ASD IL DELFINO SPOLETO 00:22:57F253161

CARLOTTACANNOLETTA M30 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DI 00:22:58F305162

MIRIOCAPPELLI M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:23:03M341163

NICOLATITO M40 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:23:04M540164

EMILIANOSPALLACCI M35 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:23:09M371165

MAURIZIOBRADASCHIA M50 ASD TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:23:12M284166

LORENZORIPARI M25 FIRENZE NUOTA EXTREMO ASD 00:23:21M387167

GERALDINATESTA M50 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DI 00:23:22F304168

GIANLUCAMALIPIERO M45 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:23:28M375169

MATTEOGIROLIMETTI M35 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:23:33M554170

FRANCESCARIPANTI M30 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:23:34F474171

ARNALDOCOLETTI M65 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:23:37M389172

SERGIOMONTECCHI M50 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:23:38M366173

ALESSANDRODE ANGELIS M50 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:23:39M553174

MICHELEGENTILI PROPAGANDA FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:23:40M500175

EDIFALCHERI M65 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:23:41M415176

MAURIZIOCENCI M55 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:23:42M446177

ANDREAFUCILI M40 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:23:43M539178

MARCOFRANCESCHINI M45 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:23:44M498179

MORENAOMICCIOLI M45 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:23:47F443180

CHRISTIANROSATI M40 USD NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:23:49M321181

DAIANAMOSCHINI M30 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:23:54F374182

ANDREAVALENTI M65 ASD NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00:23:55M571183

LINDABELFIORI Es A BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:23:56F259184

RENATOGIORGI M65 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:23:57M303185

CRISTINARAINERI M30 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:23:59F407186

AROLDOBRUNI PROPAGANDA FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:24:00M503187
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ANDREATORCOLETTI M45 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:24:01M372188

ENZOTOUAK Es A SMM MONTROUGE 00:24:02M251189

GIACOMOBUFFARINI M45 ATHENA CLUB SSD ARL 00:24:03M326190

MICHELETADDEI M45 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:24:04M489191

GIAMPAOLOLASCA M30 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:24:05M313192

AUGUSTOGIORGI M35 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:24:07M448193

VASCORAMPANI M55 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:24:08M338194

GABRIELEGIORGETTI M50 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:24:15M344195

ANGELOPICCININI M50 SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD AR 00:24:20M383196

MARTASAVELLI Ragazzi ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:24:23F250197

MARCOSAVELLI PROPAGANDA FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:24:24M502198

DANIELARINALDI M55 ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:24:25F536199

GIOVANNILANZONI M25 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:24:39M298200

FILIPPOCOVILI FAGGIOLI M40 ASD GENS AQUATICA SAN MARIN 00:24:50M423201

MARTINAFANTINI M25 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:24:51F427202

NICOLABONAZZELLI M35 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:24:52M544203

MATTEOTURRA M40 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DI 00:24:58M309204

ROBERTABACCIGLIERI M50 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:25:00F416205

ENRICOGURINI M25 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:25:01M471206

DILETTAFRANCESCA M25 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD ARL 00:25:02F281207

WALTERSUICH M60 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:25:04M363208

SANDRORUFFINI M50 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:25:08M496209

CATERINACAVARISCHIA M40 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:25:12F487210

LUCA GIUSEPPECASIRAGHI PROPAGANDA FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:25:13M504211

RICCARDOPIRAZZOLI M35 ASD VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00:25:14M286212

FABRIZIOGAMBELLA M30 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:25:15M482213

ANDREAPASSINETTI M45 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:25:18M453214

GIOVANNISANTINI M30 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:25:19M451215

JOHNATAMANTOVANI M30 ASD NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00:25:20M462216

SIMONEBRUNI M30 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:25:25M475217

MATTIABACCIOCCHI M35 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:25:29M425218

GIOVANNABRUNI M45 SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD AR 00:25:42F437219

SARACAPOTOSTI M35 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:25:43F357220

FABIOAMADEI M45 ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:25:44M537221

CRISTINACASTILLETT M45 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:25:49F541222

FABIOTRIPOLONE M30 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:26:07M435223

SEBASTIANOSALOMONI M35 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:26:34M295224

MARCOTOSTI M35 ASD BLU WATER 00:26:37M422225

GLORIAROSSI Es A ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:26:40F246226

CHIARABETTINI Ragazzi ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:26:49F249227

GIULIACINGOLANI Es A CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:26:59F220228

GIULIAPESARESI Es A CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:27:06F221229

LUCATROSCE' M45 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:27:28M317230

LUISELLAMATRICARDI M45 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:27:29F340231

GRETAPAGANELLI M35 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:27:31F430232

ENRICOSPINACI PROPAGANDA ASD AQUAFITNESS 00:27:34M506233

ANDREASPENDOLINI M45 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:27:35M436234

ANTONIOIAZZETTA M45 ASD NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00:27:36M461235
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ROBERTOBRUZZECHESSE M40 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:27:41M499236

MARIKADAMASI M30 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:27:54F483237

NICOLACICCOLI M45 ASD LARUS NUOTO 00:28:30M408238

NICOLAAGOSTINI M35 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:28:35M546239

ALESSANDROCINTI LUCIANI M35 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:40M447240

DENISETAPPATA' M35 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:28:52F491241

SIMONECAMILLONI PROPAGANDA FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:28:53M505242

ELISASCAIOLI M30 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:28:55F431243

GIOVANNICILENTO M35 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:28:59M426244

FRANCESCOFOSCHI M25 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:29:00M377245

CLAUDIO UMBERFANTINEL M40 ASD VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00:29:01M324246

MARCOROSIGNOLI M30 ASD BLU WATER 00:29:08M421247

LORENZOGLORIO M35 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:29:11M449248

DANILOBONERBA M35 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:29:12M521249

VALERIOFIORI M30 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:29:14M439250

ELISABALDRIGHI M30 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:29:18F329251

ALESSANDROMORICONI Es A BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:29:21M256252

BARBARADEIDDA M40 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:29:23F490253

DANILOSERENELLI M45 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:29:24M316254

GIUSEPPEOCCHIOBIANCO M50 RARI NANTES SEMPIONE ASD 00:29:27M522255

VITOSCHIRALLI M45 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:29:30M373256

ALBERTOPAGNONI M45 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:29:32M378257

MIRCONASINI M50 ASD BLU WATER 00:29:34M485258

GIORGIALUZI M40 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:29:42F543259

ISABELLATONNARELLI M35 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:29:45F493260

SONIAMARINI M55 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:29:48F576261

MATTEODIONIGI M45 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:29:49M282262

LEONARDOCANACCI M35 FIRENZE NUOTA EXTREMO ASD 00:29:52M388263

STEFANOCREMONINI M50 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:29:58M542264

MICHELENICOLINI M25 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:30:03M484265

DAVIDEPANDOLFI M50 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:30:05M441266

PAOLOVEDOVI M55 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:30:18M545267

CLAUDIODI GIUSEPPE M60 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:30:22M417268

GIULIANAPOLIZZY M65 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:30:31F472269

SOKOLZENELI M30 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:30:33M442270

GIANLUCAROSETTI M30 ASD VERDEAZZURRO 00:30:35M418271

GIOIALESIANI M25 ASD VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO 00:30:40M573272

DUSCAROSIGNOLI M60 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:30:48F360273

BRUNOROCCATO M60 ADRIA NUOTO SSD ARL 00:30:56M380274

GIULIANAPREGNOLATO M45 ADRIA NUOTO SSD ARL 00:31:02F283275

DALILASOTTANI M50 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DI 00:31:08F290276

ELENABARTOLI M25 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:31:15F297277

ALESSANDROANFOSSI M70 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:31:16M299278

PAOLABARSOTTI M40 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:31:48F358279

VITTORIABARBIERI M40 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:32:03F294280

RICCARDOGIACALONE M55 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:32:19M291281

WALTERCARPI M65 ASD MASTERNUOTO FIDENZA 00:32:28M379282

GIUSEPPINAGIOGLI M60 POLISPORT SRL 00:32:58F464283
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MICHELESARTI M35 POLISPORT SRL 00:33:00M384284

WILLIAMMONTAGNANI M65 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:33:26M391285

SILVANOLOLLI M65 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:33:46M390286

VALENTINARAMBALDI M30 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:34:31F339287

LISABERGAMINI M40 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:34:42F356288

SALVATOREGROSSO M60 POLISPORT SRL 00:38:40M468289

GIOVANNIDE FALCO M75 SSD GYMNASIUM SRL 00:40:29M289290
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A.S.D. FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASTER

44° NUTATA LONGA
02 Agosto 2015

NomeCognome Nome Società TempoSessoPosiz. Categoria

LUCADI IACOVO RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:16:45M1 M45

MARCOPUCCI FIRENZE NUOTA EXTREMO ASD 00:16:47M2 M30

LORENZOGIOVANNINI NUOTOPIU' ACADEMY ASD 00:17:16M3 M25

MARCORICCI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:17:20M4 M25

FILIPPOCOCCO ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:17:23M5 M25

SAMUELEMEZZOLANI USD NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:17:51M6 U25

MASSIMOALUIGI RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:18:16M7 M35

LUCAGIOVANNUCCI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:18:41M8 U25

FREDERICTONUS LIEGE NATATION 00:18:42M9 M40

FABRIZIOCAMETTI CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:18:43M10 M40

MIRKOSPAVANELLO SCHIO NUOTO SSD ARL 00:18:45M11 M35

MARTINABENETTON SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:18:49F12 M25

RODOLFOGAUDENZI RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:18:52M13 M45

CLAUDIOBERRINI CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMBRA 00:19:07M14 M60

LUCAD'ALTRI ASD SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:19:08M15 M40

DANIELEGIACOMELLI GS VF "M. BONI" GROSSETO 00:19:11M16 M40

ALESSANDROMARANGONI RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:19:16M17 M40

ALESSANDROBISCHI RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:19:17M18 M45

MIRKOGIANNINI ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:19:19M19 M40

MARCOURBINI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:19:24M20 M45

FABIOPANTIERI ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:19:26M21 M45

FABIOSTROCCHI ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:19:27M22 M50

FRANCESCOOCCELLI CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:19:28M23 M30

ENRICOANDREUCCI ASD SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:19:31M24 M35

IVANCRISTOFANI ASD SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:19:32M25 M30

FEDERICOGREGORIO KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:19:35M26 U25

GAETANOBACCHETTA RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:19:37M27 M45

SILVIAORRU' SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:19:38F28 M35

TOMMASOFULIGNI POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:19:40M29 M40

DAVIDEFUCHI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:19:44M30 M35

GIUSEPPEBOSCO SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:19:50M31 M50

MATTEOBRUZZESI SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:19:51M32 M30

SIMONEDI SABATO SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:19:52M33 M35

LORENZODE ANGELIS RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:19:53M34 M35

STEFANOTATANO POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:19:57M35 M30

JACOPOSARTORI RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 00:19:58M36 M25

MARCOCAVALLO CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:20:18M37 M30

CHRISTIANCONTINI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:20:26M38 M40
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MICHELETASSI SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:20:34M39 M30

MARCOPAGHI CS VELATHRI NUOTO ASD 00:20:36M40 M55

MARCOLANZI RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:20:37M41 M50

ALBERTOPRATELLI RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:20:38M42 M35

EMANUELEPINI ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:20:39M43 M35

CARLOPIANCA SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:20:54M44 M50

MARCOGRADI POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:20:55M45 M45

ROBERTOTONELLI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:20:59M46 M35

MARGHERITAPOZZI GESTISPORT COOP SSD A.rl 00:21:00F47 M25

ALICELUGLI RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:21:01F48 M30

EDOORLANDINI ASD MASTER AICS BRESCIA 00:21:02M49 M50

NICCOLO'BONANNI POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:21:03M50 M30

ISABELHARVEY MUMS - MCGILL UNIV MASTER SWIM 00:21:06F51 M25

ANDREALONGOBARDO ASD SC ROMA 70 00:21:07M52 M30

FRANCESCAROSATI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:21:08F53 M25

GIADAPUCCI CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMBRA 00:21:09F54 M40

ISABELLATOTI POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:21:12F55 M45

MASSIMILIANOLUNARDINI U.S. LUCA LOCATELLI GENOVA ASD 00:21:14M56 M40

ELISAGAMBUTI ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:21:19F57 M30

VERONICAVERNA ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:21:25F58 M25

GIANNIBISSI ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:21:25M59 M45

FILIPPOLIGNOLA ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:21:30M60 M50

FLAVIAMEDORI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:21:34F61 M50

GIANMATTEOSANTOMIERI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:21:41M62 M55

GIORGIAGIRALDI PEZZOLESI RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:21:44F63 M30

DOMENICOFEDELE ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:21:50M64 M25

MARCOSPENDOLINI FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:22:02M65 M45

ANDREACAPPELLETTI ASD GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00:22:04M66 M45

ANDREAAGOSTINI SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:22:15M67 M45

OMARFRANCA SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:22:17M68 M35

ALESSANDROZANOLLI ASD NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00:22:18M69 M55

FRANCESCOCASELLI ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:22:20M70 M40

ANDREAZINI SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:22:21M71 M55

VALENTINABOCALI ASD IL DELFINO SPOLETO 00:22:22F72 M35

MAURIZIODE ANGELIS ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:22:23M73 M50

MASSIMOMAMBELLI ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:25M74 M40

ELENAVIANELLO SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:22:26F75 M45

DAVIDELOCAS SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:22:28M76 M35

IVANGIOVAGNINI POLISPORT SRL 00:22:29M77 M45

LUCIAIPPOLITI TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:22:30F78 M25

PAOLOPIRANI TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:22:35M79 M35

ANTONIOSALOMONE ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:46M80 M50
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FILIPPOSANTINELLI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:22:48M81 M40

CLAUDIOBETTIOL SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:22:51M82 M40

ALESSANDROMENGONI TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:22:53M83 M30

ALESSIORICCI ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:22:54M84 M50

CARLOTTACANNOLETTA CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:22:58F85 M30

MIRIOCAPPELLI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:23:03M86 M45

NICOLATITO FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:23:04M87 M40

EMILIANOSPALLACCI POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:23:09M88 M35

MAURIZIOBRADASCHIA ASD TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:23:12M89 M50

LORENZORIPARI FIRENZE NUOTA EXTREMO ASD 00:23:21M90 M25

GERALDINATESTA CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:23:22F91 M50

GIANLUCAMALIPIERO POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:23:28M92 M45

MATTEOGIROLIMETTI ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:23:33M93 M35

FRANCESCARIPANTI CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:23:34F94 M30

ARNALDOCOLETTI AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:23:37M95 M65

SERGIOMONTECCHI ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:23:38M96 M50

ALESSANDRODE ANGELIS RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:23:39M97 M50

EDIFALCHERI ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:23:41M98 M65

MAURIZIOCENCI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:23:42M99 M55

ANDREAFUCILI FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:23:43M100 M40

MARCOFRANCESCHINI AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:23:44M101 M45

MORENAOMICCIOLI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:23:47F102 M45

CHRISTIANROSATI USD NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:23:49M103 M40

DAIANAMOSCHINI POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:23:54F104 M30

ANDREAVALENTI ASD NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00:23:55M105 M65

RENATOGIORGI ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:23:57M106 M65

CRISTINARAINERI ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:23:59F107 M30

ANDREATORCOLETTI POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:24:01M108 M45

GIACOMOBUFFARINI ATHENA CLUB SSD ARL 00:24:03M109 M45

MICHELETADDEI ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:24:04M110 M45

GIAMPAOLOLASCA TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:24:05M111 M30

AUGUSTOGIORGI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:24:07M112 M35

VASCORAMPANI ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:24:08M113 M55

GABRIELEGIORGETTI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:24:15M114 M50

ANGELOPICCININI SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:24:20M115 M50

DANIELARINALDI ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:24:25F116 M55

GIOVANNILANZONI CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:24:39M117 M25

FILIPPOCOVILI FAGGIOLI ASD GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00:24:50M118 M40

MARTINAFANTINI ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:24:51F119 M25

NICOLABONAZZELLI ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:24:52M120 M35

MATTEOTURRA CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:24:58M121 M40

ROBERTABACCIGLIERI ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:25:00F122 M50
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ENRICOGURINI RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:25:01M123 M25

DILETTAFRANCESCA CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD ARL 00:25:02F124 M25

WALTERSUICH ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:25:04M125 M60

SANDRORUFFINI ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:25:08M126 M50

CATERINACAVARISCHIA ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:25:12F127 M40

RICCARDOPIRAZZOLI ASD VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00:25:14M128 M35

FABRIZIOGAMBELLA CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:25:15M129 M30

ANDREAPASSINETTI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:25:18M130 M45

GIOVANNISANTINI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:25:19M131 M30

JOHNATAMANTOVANI ASD NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00:25:20M132 M30

SIMONEBRUNI CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:25:25M133 M30

MATTIABACCIOCCHI ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:25:29M134 M35

GIOVANNABRUNI SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:25:42F135 M45

SARACAPOTOSTI ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:25:43F136 M35

FABIOAMADEI ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:25:44M137 M45

CRISTINACASTILLETT ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:25:49F138 M45

FABIOTRIPOLONE KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:26:07M139 M30

SEBASTIANOSALOMONI CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:26:34M140 M35

MARCOTOSTI ASD BLU WATER 00:26:37M141 M35

LUCATROSCE' TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:27:28M142 M45

LUISELLAMATRICARDI ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:27:29F143 M45

GRETAPAGANELLI ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:27:31F144 M35

ANDREASPENDOLINI FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:27:35M145 M45

ANTONIOIAZZETTA ASD NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00:27:36M146 M45

ROBERTOBRUZZECHESSE AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:27:41M147 M40

MARIKADAMASI CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:27:54F148 M30

NICOLACICCOLI ASD LARUS NUOTO 00:28:30M149 M45

NICOLAAGOSTINI FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:28:35M150 M35

ALESSANDROCINTI LUCIANI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:40M151 M35

DENISETAPPATA' ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:28:52F152 M35

ELISASCAIOLI ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:28:55F153 M30

GIOVANNICILENTO ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:28:59M154 M35

FRANCESCOFOSCHI POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:29:00M155 M25

CLAUDIO UMBERTOFANTINEL ASD VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00:29:01M156 M40

MARCOROSIGNOLI ASD BLU WATER 00:29:08M157 M30

LORENZOGLORIO ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:29:11M158 M35

DANILOBONERBA AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:29:12M159 M35

VALERIOFIORI KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:29:14M160 M30

ELISABALDRIGHI KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:29:18F161 M30

BARBARADEIDDA ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:29:23F162 M40

DANILOSERENELLI TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:29:24M163 M45

GIUSEPPEOCCHIOBIANCO RARI NANTES SEMPIONE ASD 00:29:27M164 M50

Pagina 4 di 5www.fanumfortunaenuoto.it



NomeCognome Nome Società TempoSessoPosiz. Categoria

VITOSCHIRALLI POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:29:30M165 M45

ALBERTOPAGNONI POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:29:32M166 M45

MIRCONASINI ASD BLU WATER 00:29:34M167 M50

GIORGIALUZI ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:29:42F168 M40

ISABELLATONNARELLI ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:29:45F169 M35

SONIAMARINI RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:29:48F170 M55

MATTEODIONIGI FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:29:49M171 M45

LEONARDOCANACCI FIRENZE NUOTA EXTREMO ASD 00:29:52M172 M35

STEFANOCREMONINI ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:29:58M173 M50

MICHELENICOLINI CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:30:03M174 M25

DAVIDEPANDOLFI FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:30:05M175 M50

PAOLOVEDOVI ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:30:18M176 M55

CLAUDIODI GIUSEPPE ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:30:22M177 M60

GIULIANAPOLIZZY ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:30:31F178 M65

SOKOLZENELI FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:30:33M179 M30

GIANLUCAROSETTI ASD VERDEAZZURRO 00:30:35M180 M30

GIOIALESIANI ASD VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO 00:30:40M181 M25

DUSCAROSIGNOLI ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:30:48F182 M60

BRUNOROCCATO ADRIA NUOTO SSD ARL 00:30:56M183 M60

GIULIANAPREGNOLATO ADRIA NUOTO SSD ARL 00:31:02F184 M45

DALILASOTTANI CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:31:08F185 M50

ELENABARTOLI CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:31:15F186 M25

ALESSANDROANFOSSI CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:31:16M187 M70

PAOLABARSOTTI ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:31:48F188 M40

VITTORIABARBIERI CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:32:03F189 M40

RICCARDOGIACALONE KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:32:19M190 M55

WALTERCARPI ASD MASTERNUOTO FIDENZA 00:32:28M191 M65

GIUSEPPINAGIOGLI POLISPORT SRL 00:32:58F192 M60

MICHELESARTI POLISPORT SRL 00:33:00M193 M35

WILLIAMMONTAGNANI AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:33:26M194 M65

SILVANOLOLLI AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:33:46M195 M65

VALENTINARAMBALDI ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:34:31F196 M30

LISABERGAMINI ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:34:42F197 M40

SALVATOREGROSSO POLISPORT SRL 00:38:40M198 M60

GIOVANNIDE FALCO SSD GYMNASIUM SRL 00:40:29M199 M75
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MATTEOSOGNE SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00:16:08M1 Cadetti

GUGLIELMOZANASI ASD  MODENA NUOTO 00:16:09M2 Cadetti

FABRIZIOBASSI CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:16:10M3 Seniores

MARCOBISCAGLIA RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:16:12M4 Juniores

PAOLOVERZOLINI VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:16:14M5 Cadetti

JACOPOMELLONI ASD  MODENA NUOTO 00:16:15M6 Cadetti

ULISSECARLINO CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:16:17M7 Juniores

FABIOBASSI CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:16:19M8 Ragazzi

GIULIAARFELLINI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:16:20F9 Juniores

FRANCESCOTACCONI SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:16:36M10 Juniores

MARCELLOPOLA SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00:17:00M11 Juniores

MATTEOFILONZI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:17:07M12 Seniores

JURIBONDAVALLI CLOROMANIA 00:17:13M13 Juniores

MARCO BRANDONROSSINI VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:17:18M14 Ragazzi

MATTIABISCAGLIA RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:17:26M15 Ragazzi

ARIANNAFERRARI SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:17:31F16 Cadetti

ALESSANDROMARTINI SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:17:32M17 Ragazzi

FRANCESCAZUCCONI CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:17:52F18 Cadetti

LUCALUGASI CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:17:54M19 Juniores

ALESSIOCANDINI RECORD NC 00:17:59M20 Seniores

CATERINABETTAZZONI CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:18:00F21 Juniores

MATILDECASSINIS SSD STELLE MARINE ARL 00:18:02F22 Ragazzi

VERONICAVANTAGGI SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:15F23 Juniores

MATTEOMANCINI RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:22M24 Juniores

LUIGIMARIANI SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:29M25 Ragazzi

KARTIKACELESCHI VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:18:36F26 Ragazzi

GIOVANNIMAZZONI ASD NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91 00:18:37M27 Ragazzi

LUCAROSSI SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:44M28 Juniores

MARCOZACCAGNINI ASD LARUS NUOTO 00:18:46M29 Juniores

ANGELICAMONARI NUOTATORI PISTOIESI ASD 00:18:47F30 Cadetti

GIULIACASCIARO VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:18:48F31 Ragazzi

MATTEOAUSILI RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:51M32 Ragazzi

REBECCAFIORUCCI SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:53F33 Es A

MARTINASABA SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:54F34 Ragazzi

MICHAELMENGHINI RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:55M35 Ragazzi

MATTEOVEGLIO' RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:59M36 Ragazzi

ELENALUCHETTI SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:00F37 Seniores

PETRACIPOLLA SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:01F38 Ragazzi

GAIATACCONI SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:02F39 Ragazzi

NICOLABELLAGAMBA ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:19:03M40 Cadetti

JACOPOCECCARELLI SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:05M41 Ragazzi

GIACOMOBUCO SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:15M42 Seniores

NICOLO'SALTARELLI SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:19:22M43 Ragazzi

VITTORIOMARCHETTI ROSSI SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:19:29M44 Ragazzi

CRISTIANOCAMPOLONGO NUOTO UISP S.CABASSI ASD 00:19:33M45 Juniores
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MADDALENADIGNANI RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:19:34F46 Ragazzi

FEDERICOTOMASSINI VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:19:36M47 Es A

PIETROFALCIONI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:19:54M48 Ragazzi

ALBERTOPETRONE ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:20:00M49 Juniores

RICCARDOVITALI RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:06M50 Cadetti

SARACOMEDINI SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:20:21F51 Juniores

OANA GEORGIANACOVALEA RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:32F52 Ragazzi

LUCAGALLI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:20:35M53 Ragazzi

ANDREACASONI RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:46M54 Ragazzi

LUCIOGALEATI NUOTATORI PADOVANI ASD 00:20:47M55 Seniores

LUDOVICACERIONI RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:50F56 Ragazzi

ANNAPERI VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:20:56F57 Es A

ANDREASABBATINI BETTAZZI CIRCOLO CASETTA BIANCA SSD ARL 00:20:57M58 Es A

MARIA LETIZIAMARTINI SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:20:58F59 Ragazzi

ELEONORABRANDI RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:05F60 Juniores

ANTONIOGUERRIERI NUOTATORI PADOVANI ASD 00:21:10M61 Seniores

ENRICOMARINANGELI RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:13M62 Seniores

ALICEFOSCHI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:21:15F63 Ragazzi

SAMUELESCORTECHINI RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:16M64 Ragazzi

REBECCAFALCIONI SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:21:17F65 Ragazzi

ELISAAUSILI RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:20F66 Juniores

CRISTINAGORGOLINI USD NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:21:21F67 Es A

CHANTALMALAGUTTI CLOROMANIA 00:21:23F68 Cadetti

MATTEOPOGLIANI NUOTATORI PADOVANI ASD 00:21:31M69 Cadetti

MADDALENABIANCHI SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:21:40F70 Juniores

MICHELENASINI CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMBRA 00:21:46M71 Es A

ALESSANDROSILVI RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:48M72 Ragazzi

AURORABARTOZZI SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:21:57F73 Ragazzi

GIADASEBASTIANELLI SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:22:03F74 Ragazzi

VIOLASCHIAVONI BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:22:38F75 Es A

EMANUELECORSO RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:22:50M76 Juniores

ALESSANDRAALESSI ASD IL DELFINO SPOLETO 00:22:57F77 Seniores

LINDABELFIORI BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:23:56F78 Es A

ENZOTOUAK SMM MONTROUGE 00:24:02M79 Es A

MARTASAVELLI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:24:23F80 Ragazzi

GLORIAROSSI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:26:40F81 Es A

CHIARABETTINI ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:26:49F82 Ragazzi

GIULIACINGOLANI CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:26:59F83 Es A

GIULIAPESARESI CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:27:06F84 Es A

ALESSANDROMORICONI BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:29:21M85 Es A
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MATTEOSOGNE Cadetti SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00:16:082761

GUGLIELMOZANASI Cadetti ASD  MODENA NUOTO 00:16:092372

FABRIZIOBASSI Seniores CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:16:102023

MARCOBISCAGLIA Juniores RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:16:122804

PAOLOVERZOLINI Cadetti VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:16:142735

JACOPOMELLONI Cadetti ASD  MODENA NUOTO 00:16:152366

ULISSECARLINO Juniores CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:16:172237

FABIOBASSI Ragazzi CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:16:192268

FRANCESCOTACCONI Juniores SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:16:365619

LUCADI IACOVO M45 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:16:4533010

MARCOPUCCI M30 FIRENZE NUOTA EXTREMO ASD 00:16:4730811

MARCELLOPOLA Juniores SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00:17:0057212

MATTEOFILONZI Seniores ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:17:0720113

JURIBONDAVALLI Juniores CLOROMANIA 00:17:1357714

LORENZOGIOVANNINI M25 NUOTOPIU' ACADEMY ASD 00:17:1632815

MARCO BRANDONROSSINI Ragazzi VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:17:1826416

MARCORICCI M25 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:17:2045017

FILIPPOCOCCO M25 ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:17:2353118

MATTIABISCAGLIA Ragazzi RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:17:2627819

ALESSANDROMARTINI Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:17:3256620

SAMUELEMEZZOLANI U25 USD NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:17:5149721

LUCALUGASI Juniores CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:17:5422522

ALESSIOCANDINI Seniores RECORD NC 00:17:5922823

MASSIMOALUIGI M35 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:18:1646024

MATTEOMANCINI Juniores RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:2224325

LUIGIMARIANI Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:2956926

GIOVANNIMAZZONI Ragazzi ASD NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91 00:18:3720927

LUCAGIOVANNUCCI U25 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:18:4144028

FREDERICTONUS M40 LIEGE NATATION 00:18:4230129

FABRIZIOCAMETTI M40 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:18:4357530

LUCAROSSI Juniores SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:4456231

MIRKOSPAVANELLO M35 SCHIO NUOTO SSD ARL 00:18:4532732

MARCOZACCAGNINI Juniores ASD LARUS NUOTO 00:18:4620833

MATTEOAUSILI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:5123234

RODOLFOGAUDENZI M45 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:18:5235135

MICHAELMENGHINI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:5524236

MATTEOVEGLIO' Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:5924037

NICOLABELLAGAMBA Cadetti ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:19:0357938
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JACOPOCECCARELLI Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:0555839

CLAUDIOBERRINI M60 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMBRA 00:19:0728840

LUCAD'ALTRI M40 ASD SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:19:0845441

DANIELEGIACOMELLI M40 GS VF "M. BONI" GROSSETO 00:19:1138642

GIACOMOBUCO Seniores SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:1555943

ALESSANDROMARANGONI M40 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:19:1635244

ALESSANDROBISCHI M45 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:19:1735045

MIRKOGIANNINI M40 ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:19:1953346

NICOLO'SALTARELLI Ragazzi SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:19:2223547

MARCOURBINI M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:19:2434648

FABIOPANTIERI M45 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:19:2640549

FABIOSTROCCHI M50 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:19:2740150

FRANCESCOOCCELLI M30 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:19:2832551

VITTORIOMARCHETTI ROSSI Ragazzi SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:19:2923452

ENRICOANDREUCCI M35 ASD SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:19:3145653

IVANCRISTOFANI M30 ASD SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:19:3245554

CRISTIANOCAMPOLONGO Juniores NUOTO UISP S.CABASSI ASD 00:19:3325255

FEDERICOGREGORIO U25 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:19:3558056

FEDERICOTOMASSINI Es A VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:19:3657857

GAETANOBACCHETTA M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:19:3757458

TOMMASOFULIGNI M40 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:19:4033759

DAVIDEFUCHI M35 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:19:4434360

GIUSEPPEBOSCO M50 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:19:5052761

MATTEOBRUZZESI M30 SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:19:5139462

SIMONEDI SABATO M35 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:19:5239563

LORENZODE ANGELIS M35 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:19:5352364

PIETROFALCIONI Ragazzi ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:19:5424765

STEFANOTATANO M30 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:19:5733466

JACOPOSARTORI M25 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 00:19:5843867

ALBERTOPETRONE Juniores ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:20:0020568

RICCARDOVITALI Cadetti RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:0626269

MARCOCAVALLO M30 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:20:1829670

CHRISTIANCONTINI M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:20:2634271

MICHELETASSI M30 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:20:3452972

LUCAGALLI Ragazzi ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:20:3524873

MARCOPAGHI M55 CS VELATHRI NUOTO ASD 00:20:3638574

MARCOLANZI M50 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:20:3732275

ALBERTOPRATELLI M35 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:20:3841276

EMANUELEPINI M35 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:20:3940477

ANDREACASONI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:4623878

LUCIOGALEATI Seniores NUOTATORI PADOVANI ASD 00:20:4721879

CARLOPIANCA M50 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:20:5455280
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MARCOGRADI M45 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:20:5533581

ANDREASABBATINI BETTAZ Es A CIRCOLO CASETTA BIANCA SSD ARL 00:20:5727582

ROBERTOTONELLI M35 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:20:5940083

EDOORLANDINI M50 ASD MASTER AICS BRESCIA 00:21:0245884

NICCOLO'BONANNI M30 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:21:0336885

ANDREALONGOBARDO M30 ASD SC ROMA 70 00:21:0737086

ANTONIOGUERRIERI Seniores NUOTATORI PADOVANI ASD 00:21:1021687

ENRICOMARINANGELI Seniores RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:1321288

MASSIMILIANOLUNARDINI M40 U.S. LUCA LOCATELLI GENOVA ASD 00:21:1445789

SAMUELESCORTECHINI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:1621490

GIANNIBISSI M45 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:21:2539991

FILIPPOLIGNOLA M50 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:21:3040992

MATTEOPOGLIANI Cadetti NUOTATORI PADOVANI ASD 00:21:3121793

GIANMATTEOSANTOMIERI M55 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:21:4134594

MICHELENASINI Es A CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMBRA 00:21:4625595

ALESSANDROSILVI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:4824196

DOMENICOFEDELE M25 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:21:5042897

MARCOSPENDOLINI M45 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:22:0242498

ANDREACAPPELLETTI M45 ASD GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00:22:0454899

ANDREAAGOSTINI M45 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:22:15526100

OMARFRANCA M35 SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:22:17393101

ALESSANDROZANOLLI M55 ASD NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00:22:18530102

FRANCESCOCASELLI M40 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:22:20364103

ANDREAZINI M55 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:22:21528104

MAURIZIODE ANGELIS M50 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:22:23488105

MASSIMOMAMBELLI M40 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:25429106

DAVIDELOCAS M35 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:22:28550107

IVANGIOVAGNINI M45 POLISPORT SRL 00:22:29467108

PAOLOPIRANI M35 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:22:35314109

ANTONIOSALOMONE M50 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:46402110

FILIPPOSANTINELLI M40 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:22:48452111

EMANUELECORSO Juniores RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:22:50229112

CLAUDIOBETTIOL M40 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:22:51466113

ALESSANDROMENGONI M30 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:22:53319114

ALESSIORICCI M50 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:22:54549115

MIRIOCAPPELLI M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:23:03341116

NICOLATITO M40 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:23:04540117

EMILIANOSPALLACCI M35 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:23:09371118

MAURIZIOBRADASCHIA M50 ASD TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:23:12284119

LORENZORIPARI M25 FIRENZE NUOTA EXTREMO ASD 00:23:21387120

GIANLUCAMALIPIERO M45 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:23:28375121

MATTEOGIROLIMETTI M35 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:23:33554122
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ARNALDOCOLETTI M65 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:23:37389123

SERGIOMONTECCHI M50 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:23:38366124

ALESSANDRODE ANGELIS M50 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:23:39553125

MICHELEGENTILI PROPAGANDA FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:23:40500126

EDIFALCHERI M65 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:23:41415127

MAURIZIOCENCI M55 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:23:42446128

ANDREAFUCILI M40 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:23:43539129

MARCOFRANCESCHINI M45 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:23:44498130

CHRISTIANROSATI M40 USD NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:23:49321131

ANDREAVALENTI M65 ASD NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00:23:55571132

RENATOGIORGI M65 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:23:57303133

AROLDOBRUNI PROPAGANDA FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:24:00503134

ANDREATORCOLETTI M45 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:24:01372135

ENZOTOUAK Es A SMM MONTROUGE 00:24:02251136

GIACOMOBUFFARINI M45 ATHENA CLUB SSD ARL 00:24:03326137

MICHELETADDEI M45 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:24:04489138

GIAMPAOLOLASCA M30 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:24:05313139

AUGUSTOGIORGI M35 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:24:07448140

VASCORAMPANI M55 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:24:08338141

GABRIELEGIORGETTI M50 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:24:15344142

ANGELOPICCININI M50 SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:24:20383143

MARCOSAVELLI PROPAGANDA FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:24:24502144

GIOVANNILANZONI M25 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:24:39298145

FILIPPOCOVILI FAGGIOLI M40 ASD GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00:24:50423146

NICOLABONAZZELLI M35 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:24:52544147

MATTEOTURRA M40 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:24:58309148

ENRICOGURINI M25 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:25:01471149

WALTERSUICH M60 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:25:04363150

SANDRORUFFINI M50 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:25:08496151

LUCA GIUSEPPECASIRAGHI PROPAGANDA FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:25:13504152

RICCARDOPIRAZZOLI M35 ASD VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00:25:14286153

FABRIZIOGAMBELLA M30 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:25:15482154

ANDREAPASSINETTI M45 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:25:18453155

GIOVANNISANTINI M30 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:25:19451156

JOHNATAMANTOVANI M30 ASD NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00:25:20462157

SIMONEBRUNI M30 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:25:25475158

MATTIABACCIOCCHI M35 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:25:29425159

FABIOAMADEI M45 ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:25:44537160

FABIOTRIPOLONE M30 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:26:07435161

SEBASTIANOSALOMONI M35 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:26:34295162

MARCOTOSTI M35 ASD BLU WATER 00:26:37422163

LUCATROSCE' M45 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:27:28317164
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ENRICOSPINACI PROPAGANDA ASD AQUAFITNESS 00:27:34506165

ANDREASPENDOLINI M45 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:27:35436166

ANTONIOIAZZETTA M45 ASD NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00:27:36461167

ROBERTOBRUZZECHESSE M40 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:27:41499168

NICOLACICCOLI M45 ASD LARUS NUOTO 00:28:30408169

NICOLAAGOSTINI M35 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:28:35546170

ALESSANDROCINTI LUCIANI M35 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:40447171

SIMONECAMILLONI PROPAGANDA FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:28:53505172

GIOVANNICILENTO M35 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:28:59426173

FRANCESCOFOSCHI M25 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:29:00377174

CLAUDIO UMBERTFANTINEL M40 ASD VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00:29:01324175

MARCOROSIGNOLI M30 ASD BLU WATER 00:29:08421176

LORENZOGLORIO M35 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:29:11449177

DANILOBONERBA M35 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:29:12521178

VALERIOFIORI M30 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:29:14439179

ALESSANDROMORICONI Es A BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:29:21256180

DANILOSERENELLI M45 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:29:24316181

GIUSEPPEOCCHIOBIANCO M50 RARI NANTES SEMPIONE ASD 00:29:27522182

VITOSCHIRALLI M45 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:29:30373183

ALBERTOPAGNONI M45 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:29:32378184

MIRCONASINI M50 ASD BLU WATER 00:29:34485185

MATTEODIONIGI M45 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:29:49282186

LEONARDOCANACCI M35 FIRENZE NUOTA EXTREMO ASD 00:29:52388187

STEFANOCREMONINI M50 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:29:58542188

MICHELENICOLINI M25 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:30:03484189

DAVIDEPANDOLFI M50 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:30:05441190

PAOLOVEDOVI M55 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:30:18545191

CLAUDIODI GIUSEPPE M60 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:30:22417192

SOKOLZENELI M30 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:30:33442193

GIANLUCAROSETTI M30 ASD VERDEAZZURRO 00:30:35418194

GIOIALESIANI M25 ASD VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO 00:30:40573195

BRUNOROCCATO M60 ADRIA NUOTO SSD ARL 00:30:56380196

ALESSANDROANFOSSI M70 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:31:16299197

RICCARDOGIACALONE M55 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:32:19291198

WALTERCARPI M65 ASD MASTERNUOTO FIDENZA 00:32:28379199

MICHELESARTI M35 POLISPORT SRL 00:33:00384200

WILLIAMMONTAGNANI M65 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:33:26391201

SILVANOLOLLI M65 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:33:46390202

SALVATOREGROSSO M60 POLISPORT SRL 00:38:40468203

GIOVANNIDE FALCO M75 SSD GYMNASIUM SRL 00:40:29289204
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GIULIAARFELLINI Juniores RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:16:202791

ARIANNAFERRARI Cadetti SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:17:312672

FRANCESCAZUCCONI Cadetti CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:17:522223

CATERINABETTAZZONI Juniores CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:18:002244

MATILDECASSINIS Ragazzi SSD STELLE MARINE ARL 00:18:022335

VERONICAVANTAGGI Juniores SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:155576

KARTIKACELESCHI Ragazzi VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:18:364697

ANGELICAMONARI Cadetti NUOTATORI PISTOIESI ASD 00:18:472118

GIULIACASCIARO Ragazzi VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:18:482659

MARTINABENETTON M25 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:18:4955610

REBECCAFIORUCCI Es A SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:5356811

MARTINASABA Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:5456412

ELENALUCHETTI Seniores SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:0056313

PETRACIPOLLA Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:0156514

GAIATACCONI Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:0256015

MADDALENADIGNANI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:19:3426016

SILVIAORRU' M35 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:19:3852417

SARACOMEDINI Juniores SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:20:2127018

OANA GEORGIANACOVALEA Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:3257019

LUDOVICACERIONI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:5024520

ANNAPERI Es A VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:20:5627421

MARIA LETIZIAMARTINI Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:20:5856722

MARGHERITAPOZZI M25 GESTISPORT COOP SSD A.rl 00:21:0029223

ALICELUGLI M30 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:21:0135424

ELEONORABRANDI Juniores RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:0525825

ISABELHARVEY M25 MUMS - MCGILL UNIV MASTER SWIM 00:21:0630226

FRANCESCAROSATI M25 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:21:0844427

GIADAPUCCI M40 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMBRA 00:21:0928728

ISABELLATOTI M45 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:21:1233629

ALICEFOSCHI Ragazzi RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:21:1527730

REBECCAFALCIONI Ragazzi SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:21:1726831

ELISAGAMBUTI M30 ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:21:1953532

ELISAAUSILI Juniores RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:2023133

CRISTINAGORGOLINI Es A USD NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:21:2126634

CHANTALMALAGUTTI Cadetti CLOROMANIA 00:21:2321335

VERONICAVERNA M25 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:21:2544536

FLAVIAMEDORI M50 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:21:3432337

MADDALENABIANCHI Juniores SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:21:4027238

GIORGIAGIRALDI PEZZOLESI M30 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:21:4435539

AURORABARTOZZI Ragazzi SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:21:5727140

GIADASEBASTIANELLI Ragazzi SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:22:0326941

VALENTINABOCALI M35 ASD IL DELFINO SPOLETO 00:22:2241342

ELENAVIANELLO M45 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:22:2655143

LUCIAIPPOLITI M25 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:22:3032044

VIOLASCHIAVONI Es A BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:22:3826345
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ALESSANDRAALESSI Seniores ASD IL DELFINO SPOLETO 00:22:5725346

CARLOTTACANNOLETTA M30 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:22:5830547

GERALDINATESTA M50 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:23:2230448

FRANCESCARIPANTI M30 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:23:3447449

MORENAOMICCIOLI M45 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:23:4744350

DAIANAMOSCHINI M30 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:23:5437451

LINDABELFIORI Es A BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:23:5625952

CRISTINARAINERI M30 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:23:5940753

MARTASAVELLI Ragazzi ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:24:2325054

DANIELARINALDI M55 ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:24:2553655

MARTINAFANTINI M25 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:24:5142756

ROBERTABACCIGLIERI M50 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:25:0041657

DILETTAFRANCESCA M25 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD ARL 00:25:0228158

CATERINACAVARISCHIA M40 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:25:1248759

GIOVANNABRUNI M45 SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:25:4243760

SARACAPOTOSTI M35 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:25:4335761

CRISTINACASTILLETT M45 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:25:4954162

GLORIAROSSI Es A ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:26:4024663

CHIARABETTINI Ragazzi ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:26:4924964

GIULIACINGOLANI Es A CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:26:5922065

GIULIAPESARESI Es A CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:27:0622166

LUISELLAMATRICARDI M45 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:27:2934067

GRETAPAGANELLI M35 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:27:3143068

MARIKADAMASI M30 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:27:5448369

DENISETAPPATA' M35 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:28:5249170

ELISASCAIOLI M30 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:28:5543171

ELISABALDRIGHI M30 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:29:1832972

BARBARADEIDDA M40 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:29:2349073

GIORGIALUZI M40 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:29:4254374

ISABELLATONNARELLI M35 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:29:4549375

SONIAMARINI M55 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:29:4857676

GIULIANAPOLIZZY M65 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:30:3147277

DUSCAROSIGNOLI M60 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:30:4836078

GIULIANAPREGNOLATO M45 ADRIA NUOTO SSD ARL 00:31:0228379

DALILASOTTANI M50 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:31:0829080

ELENABARTOLI M25 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:31:1529781

PAOLABARSOTTI M40 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:31:4835882

VITTORIABARBIERI M40 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:32:0329483

GIUSEPPINAGIOGLI M60 POLISPORT SRL 00:32:5846484

VALENTINARAMBALDI M30 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:34:3133985

LISABERGAMINI M40 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:34:4235686
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SAMUELEMEZZOLANI U25 USD NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:17:511 M

LUCAGIOVANNUCCI U25 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:18:412 M

FEDERICOGREGORIO U25 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:19:353 M
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LORENZOGIOVANNINI M25 NUOTOPIU' ACADEMY ASD 00:17:161 M

MARCORICCI M25 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:17:202 M

FILIPPOCOCCO M25 ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:17:233 M

JACOPOSARTORI M25 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 00:19:584 M

DOMENICOFEDELE M25 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:21:505 M

LORENZORIPARI M25 FIRENZE NUOTA EXTREMO ASD 00:23:216 M

GIOVANNILANZONI M25 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:24:397 M

ENRICOGURINI M25 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:25:018 M

FRANCESCOFOSCHI M25 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:29:009 M

MICHELENICOLINI M25 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:30:0310 M

GIOIALESIANI M25 ASD VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO 00:30:4011 M
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MARTINABENETTON M25 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:18:491 F

MARGHERITAPOZZI M25 GESTISPORT COOP SSD A.rl 00:21:002 F

ISABELHARVEY M25 MUMS - MCGILL UNIV MASTER SWIM 00:21:063 F

FRANCESCAROSATI M25 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:21:084 F

VERONICAVERNA M25 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:21:255 F

LUCIAIPPOLITI M25 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:22:306 F

MARTINAFANTINI M25 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:24:517 F

DILETTAFRANCESCA M25 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD ARL 00:25:028 F

ELENABARTOLI M25 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:31:159 F
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MARCOPUCCI M30 FIRENZE NUOTA EXTREMO ASD 00:16:471 M

FRANCESCOOCCELLI M30 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:19:282 M

IVANCRISTOFANI M30 ASD SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:19:323 M

MATTEOBRUZZESI M30 SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:19:514 M

STEFANOTATANO M30 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:19:575 M

MARCOCAVALLO M30 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:20:186 M

MICHELETASSI M30 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:20:347 M

NICCOLO'BONANNI M30 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:21:038 M

ANDREALONGOBARDO M30 ASD SC ROMA 70 00:21:079 M

ALESSANDROMENGONI M30 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:22:5310 M

GIAMPAOLOLASCA M30 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:24:0511 M

FABRIZIOGAMBELLA M30 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:25:1512 M

GIOVANNISANTINI M30 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:25:1913 M

JOHNATAMANTOVANI M30 ASD NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00:25:2014 M

SIMONEBRUNI M30 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:25:2515 M

FABIOTRIPOLONE M30 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:26:0716 M

MARCOROSIGNOLI M30 ASD BLU WATER 00:29:0817 M

VALERIOFIORI M30 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:29:1418 M

SOKOLZENELI M30 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:30:3319 M

GIANLUCAROSETTI M30 ASD VERDEAZZURRO 00:30:3520 M
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ALICELUGLI M30 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:21:011 F

ELISAGAMBUTI M30 ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:21:192 F

GIORGIAGIRALDI PEZZOLESI M30 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:21:443 F

CARLOTTACANNOLETTA M30 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:22:584 F

FRANCESCARIPANTI M30 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:23:345 F

DAIANAMOSCHINI M30 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:23:546 F

CRISTINARAINERI M30 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:23:597 F

MARIKADAMASI M30 CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:27:548 F

ELISASCAIOLI M30 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:28:559 F

ELISABALDRIGHI M30 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:29:1810 F

VALENTINARAMBALDI M30 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:34:3111 F
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MASSIMOALUIGI M35 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:18:161 M

MIRKOSPAVANELLO M35 SCHIO NUOTO SSD ARL 00:18:452 M

ENRICOANDREUCCI M35 ASD SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:19:313 M

DAVIDEFUCHI M35 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:19:444 M

SIMONEDI SABATO M35 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:19:525 M

LORENZODE ANGELIS M35 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:19:536 M

ALBERTOPRATELLI M35 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:20:387 M

EMANUELEPINI M35 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:20:398 M

ROBERTOTONELLI M35 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:20:599 M

OMARFRANCA M35 SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:22:1710 M

DAVIDELOCAS M35 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:22:2811 M

PAOLOPIRANI M35 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:22:3512 M

EMILIANOSPALLACCI M35 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:23:0913 M

MATTEOGIROLIMETTI M35 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:23:3314 M

AUGUSTOGIORGI M35 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:24:0715 M

NICOLABONAZZELLI M35 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:24:5216 M

RICCARDOPIRAZZOLI M35 ASD VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00:25:1417 M

MATTIABACCIOCCHI M35 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:25:2918 M

SEBASTIANOSALOMONI M35 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:26:3419 M

MARCOTOSTI M35 ASD BLU WATER 00:26:3720 M

NICOLAAGOSTINI M35 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:28:3521 M

ALESSANDROCINTI LUCIANI M35 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:4022 M

GIOVANNICILENTO M35 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:28:5923 M

LORENZOGLORIO M35 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:29:1124 M

DANILOBONERBA M35 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:29:1225 M

LEONARDOCANACCI M35 FIRENZE NUOTA EXTREMO ASD 00:29:5226 M

MICHELESARTI M35 POLISPORT SRL 00:33:0027 M
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SILVIAORRU' M35 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:19:381 F

VALENTINABOCALI M35 ASD IL DELFINO SPOLETO 00:22:222 F

SARACAPOTOSTI M35 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:25:433 F

GRETAPAGANELLI M35 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:27:314 F

DENISETAPPATA' M35 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:28:525 F

ISABELLATONNARELLI M35 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:29:456 F
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FREDERICTONUS M40 LIEGE NATATION 00:18:421 M

FABRIZIOCAMETTI M40 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:18:432 M

LUCAD'ALTRI M40 ASD SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:19:083 M

DANIELEGIACOMELLI M40 GS VF "M. BONI" GROSSETO 00:19:114 M

ALESSANDROMARANGONI M40 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:19:165 M

MIRKOGIANNINI M40 ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:19:196 M

TOMMASOFULIGNI M40 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:19:407 M

CHRISTIANCONTINI M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:20:268 M

MASSIMILIANOLUNARDINI M40 U.S. LUCA LOCATELLI GENOVA ASD 00:21:149 M

FRANCESCOCASELLI M40 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:22:2010 M

MASSIMOMAMBELLI M40 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:2511 M

FILIPPOSANTINELLI M40 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:22:4812 M

CLAUDIOBETTIOL M40 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:22:5113 M

NICOLATITO M40 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:23:0414 M

ANDREAFUCILI M40 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:23:4315 M

CHRISTIANROSATI M40 USD NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:23:4916 M

FILIPPOCOVILI FAGGIOLI M40 ASD GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00:24:5017 M

MATTEOTURRA M40 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:24:5818 M

ROBERTOBRUZZECHESSE M40 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:27:4119 M

CLAUDIO UMBERTOFANTINEL M40 ASD VILLAGGIO DEL FANCIULLO 00:29:0120 M
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GIADAPUCCI M40 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMBRA 00:21:091 F

CATERINACAVARISCHIA M40 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:25:122 F

BARBARADEIDDA M40 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:29:233 F

GIORGIALUZI M40 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:29:424 F

PAOLABARSOTTI M40 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:31:485 F

VITTORIABARBIERI M40 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:32:036 F

LISABERGAMINI M40 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:34:427 F
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LUCADI IACOVO M45 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:16:451 M

RODOLFOGAUDENZI M45 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:18:522 M

ALESSANDROBISCHI M45 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:19:173 M

MARCOURBINI M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:19:244 M

FABIOPANTIERI M45 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:19:265 M

GAETANOBACCHETTA M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:19:376 M

MARCOGRADI M45 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:20:557 M

GIANNIBISSI M45 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:21:258 M

MARCOSPENDOLINI M45 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:22:029 M

ANDREACAPPELLETTI M45 ASD GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00:22:0410 M

ANDREAAGOSTINI M45 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:22:1511 M

IVANGIOVAGNINI M45 POLISPORT SRL 00:22:2912 M

MIRIOCAPPELLI M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:23:0313 M

GIANLUCAMALIPIERO M45 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:23:2814 M

MARCOFRANCESCHINI M45 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:23:4415 M

ANDREATORCOLETTI M45 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:24:0116 M

GIACOMOBUFFARINI M45 ATHENA CLUB SSD ARL 00:24:0317 M

MICHELETADDEI M45 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:24:0418 M

ANDREAPASSINETTI M45 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:25:1819 M

FABIOAMADEI M45 ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:25:4420 M

LUCATROSCE' M45 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:27:2821 M

ANDREASPENDOLINI M45 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:27:3522 M

ANTONIOIAZZETTA M45 ASD NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00:27:3623 M

NICOLACICCOLI M45 ASD LARUS NUOTO 00:28:3024 M

DANILOSERENELLI M45 TEAM OSIMO NUOTO 00:29:2425 M

VITOSCHIRALLI M45 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:29:3026 M

ALBERTOPAGNONI M45 POLISP. DIL. PIAN DEL BRUSCOLO 00:29:3227 M

MATTEODIONIGI M45 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:29:4928 M
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ISABELLATOTI M45 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 00:21:121 F

ELENAVIANELLO M45 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:22:262 F

MORENAOMICCIOLI M45 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:23:473 F

GIOVANNABRUNI M45 SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:25:424 F

CRISTINACASTILLETT M45 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:25:495 F

LUISELLAMATRICARDI M45 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:27:296 F

GIULIANAPREGNOLATO M45 ADRIA NUOTO SSD ARL 00:31:027 F
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FABIOSTROCCHI M50 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:19:271 M

GIUSEPPEBOSCO M50 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:19:502 M

MARCOLANZI M50 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:20:373 M

CARLOPIANCA M50 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO A RL 00:20:544 M

EDOORLANDINI M50 ASD MASTER AICS BRESCIA 00:21:025 M

FILIPPOLIGNOLA M50 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:21:306 M

MAURIZIODE ANGELIS M50 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:22:237 M

ANTONIOSALOMONE M50 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:468 M

ALESSIORICCI M50 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:22:549 M

MAURIZIOBRADASCHIA M50 ASD TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:23:1210 M

SERGIOMONTECCHI M50 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:23:3811 M

ALESSANDRODE ANGELIS M50 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:23:3912 M

GABRIELEGIORGETTI M50 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:24:1513 M

ANGELOPICCININI M50 SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:24:2014 M

SANDRORUFFINI M50 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:25:0815 M

GIUSEPPEOCCHIOBIANCO M50 RARI NANTES SEMPIONE ASD 00:29:2716 M

MIRCONASINI M50 ASD BLU WATER 00:29:3417 M

STEFANOCREMONINI M50 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:29:5818 M

DAVIDEPANDOLFI M50 FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:30:0519 M
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FLAVIAMEDORI M50 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:21:341 F

GERALDINATESTA M50 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:23:222 F

ROBERTABACCIGLIERI M50 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:25:003 F

DALILASOTTANI M50 CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DILE 00:31:084 F
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MARCOPAGHI M55 CS VELATHRI NUOTO ASD 00:20:361 M

GIANMATTEOSANTOMIERI M55 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:21:412 M

ALESSANDROZANOLLI M55 ASD NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00:22:183 M

ANDREAZINI M55 SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:22:214 M

MAURIZIOCENCI M55 ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:23:425 M

VASCORAMPANI M55 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:24:086 M

PAOLOVEDOVI M55 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:30:187 M

RICCARDOGIACALONE M55 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA ASD 00:32:198 M
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DANIELARINALDI M55 ASD POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:24:251 F

SONIAMARINI M55 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00:29:482 F
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CLAUDIOBERRINI M60 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMBRA 00:19:071 M

WALTERSUICH M60 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:25:042 M

CLAUDIODI GIUSEPPE M60 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:30:223 M

BRUNOROCCATO M60 ADRIA NUOTO SSD ARL 00:30:564 M

SALVATOREGROSSO M60 POLISPORT SRL 00:38:405 M
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DUSCAROSIGNOLI M60 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:30:481 F

GIUSEPPINAGIOGLI M60 POLISPORT SRL 00:32:582 F
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ARNALDOCOLETTI M65 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:23:371 M

EDIFALCHERI M65 ASD NUOVO NUOTO 00:23:412 M

ANDREAVALENTI M65 ASD NUOTO CLUB LUGO 00:23:553 M

RENATOGIORGI M65 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:23:574 M

WALTERCARPI M65 ASD MASTERNUOTO FIDENZA 00:32:285 M

WILLIAMMONTAGNANI M65 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:33:266 M

SILVANOLOLLI M65 AZZURRA RACE TEAM 00:33:467 M
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GIULIANAPOLIZZY M65 ASD NUOTO PIOMBINO 00:30:311 F
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ALESSANDROANFOSSI M70 CIVATURS DE AKKER ASD 00:31:161 M
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GIOVANNIDE FALCO M75 SSD GYMNASIUM SRL 00:40:291 M
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FEDERICOTOMASSINI Es A VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:19:361 M

ANDREASABBATINI BETTAZ Es A CIRCOLO CASETTA BIANCA SSD AR 00:20:572 M

MICHELENASINI Es A CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMBRA 00:21:463 M

ENZOTOUAK Es A SMM MONTROUGE 00:24:024 M

ALESSANDROMORICONI Es A BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:29:215 M
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REBECCAFIORUCCI Es A SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:531 F

ANNAPERI Es A VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:20:562 F

CRISTINAGORGOLINI Es A USD NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:21:213 F

VIOLASCHIAVONI Es A BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:22:384 F

LINDABELFIORI Es A BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:23:565 F

GLORIAROSSI Es A ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:26:406 F

GIULIACINGOLANI Es A CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:26:597 F

GIULIAPESARESI Es A CONERO WELLNESS SSD 00:27:068 F
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FABIOBASSI Ragazzi CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DIL 00:16:191 M

MARCO BRANDROSSINI Ragazzi VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:17:182 M

MATTIABISCAGLIA Ragazzi RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:17:263 M

ALESSANDROMARTINI Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:17:324 M

LUIGIMARIANI Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:295 M

GIOVANNIMAZZONI Ragazzi ASD NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91 00:18:376 M

MATTEOAUSILI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:517 M

MICHAELMENGHINI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:558 M

MATTEOVEGLIO' Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:599 M

JACOPOCECCARELLI Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:0510 M

NICOLO'SALTARELLI Ragazzi SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:19:2211 M

VITTORIOMARCHETTI ROSSI Ragazzi SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD ARL 00:19:2912 M

PIETROFALCIONI Ragazzi ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:19:5413 M

LUCAGALLI Ragazzi ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:20:3514 M

ANDREACASONI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:4615 M

SAMUELESCORTECHINI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:1616 M

ALESSANDROSILVI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:4817 M
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MATILDECASSINIS Ragazzi SSD STELLE MARINE ARL 00:18:021 F

KARTIKACELESCHI Ragazzi VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:18:362 F

GIULIACASCIARO Ragazzi VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:18:483 F

MARTINASABA Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:544 F

PETRACIPOLLA Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:015 F

GAIATACCONI Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:026 F

MADDALENADIGNANI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:19:347 F

OANA GEORGIACOVALEA Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:328 F

LUDOVICACERIONI Ragazzi RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:509 F

MARIA LETIZIAMARTINI Ragazzi SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:20:5810 F

ALICEFOSCHI Ragazzi RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:21:1511 F

REBECCAFALCIONI Ragazzi SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:21:1712 F

AURORABARTOZZI Ragazzi SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:21:5713 F

GIADASEBASTIANELLI Ragazzi SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:22:0314 F

MARTASAVELLI Ragazzi ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:24:2315 F

CHIARABETTINI Ragazzi ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:26:4916 F
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MARCOBISCAGLIA Juniores RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:16:121 M

ULISSECARLINO Juniores CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DIL 00:16:172 M

FRANCESCOTACCONI Juniores SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:16:363 M

MARCELLOPOLA Juniores SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00:17:004 M

JURIBONDAVALLI Juniores CLOROMANIA 00:17:135 M

LUCALUGASI Juniores CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DIL 00:17:546 M

MATTEOMANCINI Juniores RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:18:227 M

LUCAROSSI Juniores SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:448 M

MARCOZACCAGNINI Juniores ASD LARUS NUOTO 00:18:469 M

CRISTIANOCAMPOLONGO Juniores NUOTO UISP S.CABASSI ASD 00:19:3310 M

ALBERTOPETRONE Juniores ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:20:0011 M

EMANUELECORSO Juniores RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:22:5012 M
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GIULIAARFELLINI Juniores RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA ASD 00:16:201 F

CATERINABETTAZZONI Juniores CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DIL 00:18:002 F

VERONICAVANTAGGI Juniores SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:18:153 F

SARACOMEDINI Juniores SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:20:214 F

ELEONORABRANDI Juniores RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:055 F

ELISAAUSILI Juniores RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:206 F

MADDALENABIANCHI Juniores SENIGALLIA NUOTO ASD 00:21:407 F
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MATTEOSOGNE Cadetti SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00:16:081 M

GUGLIELMOZANASI Cadetti ASD  MODENA NUOTO 00:16:092 M

PAOLOVERZOLINI Cadetti VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM ASD 00:16:143 M

JACOPOMELLONI Cadetti ASD  MODENA NUOTO 00:16:154 M

NICOLABELLAGAMBA Cadetti ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:19:035 M

RICCARDOVITALI Cadetti RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:20:066 M

MATTEOPOGLIANI Cadetti NUOTATORI PADOVANI ASD 00:21:317 M
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ARIANNAFERRARI Cadetti SSD. NUOTO GROSSETO 00:17:311 F

FRANCESCAZUCCONI Cadetti CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DIL 00:17:522 F

ANGELICAMONARI Cadetti NUOTATORI PISTOIESI ASD 00:18:473 F

CHANTALMALAGUTTI Cadetti CLOROMANIA 00:21:234 F
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FABRIZIOBASSI Seniores CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP AS. POL. DIL 00:16:101 M

MATTEOFILONZI Seniores ASD FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:17:072 M

ALESSIOCANDINI Seniores RECORD NC 00:17:593 M

GIACOMOBUCO Seniores SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:154 M

LUCIOGALEATI Seniores NUOTATORI PADOVANI ASD 00:20:475 M

ANTONIOGUERRIERI Seniores NUOTATORI PADOVANI ASD 00:21:106 M

ENRICOMARINANGELI Seniores RARI NANTES MARCHE ASD 00:21:137 M
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ELENALUCHETTI Seniores SWIM PROJECT UMBRIA 00:19:001 F

ALESSANDRAALESSI Seniores ASD IL DELFINO SPOLETO 00:22:572 F
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MICHELEGENTILI FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:23:40M1 PROPAGANDA

AROLDOBRUNI FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:24:00M2 PROPAGANDA

MARCOSAVELLI FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:24:24M3 PROPAGANDA

LUCA GIUSEPPECASIRAGHI FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:25:13M4 PROPAGANDA

ENRICOSPINACI ASD AQUAFITNESS 00:27:34M5 PROPAGANDA

SIMONECAMILLONI FANO +SPORT POLISPORTIVA 00:28:53M6 PROPAGANDA
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PIERPAOLOQUATTRINI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:23:07M231

EDOARDOMENSITIERI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:23:14M112

FRANCESCOALDORISIO Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:23:15M1003

FEDERICOFERRI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:23:16M244

ANTONIOROTONDO Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:26:04M985

EMANUELAMONTANARI Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:27:48F976

ANTONIOD'ALOIA Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:27:59M517

FRANCESCOFRANCOLINI Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:28:52M918

GIACOMOGRASSELLI Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:29:02M1169

ANTONIOCRESPI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:29:34M10710

ELISABETTAPERUFFO Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:29:38F611

ANDREAPORTA Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:29:50M1812

GILBERTOGARGAMELLI Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:30:42M7713

CARLOTTAMULAZZANI Amatori 20 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:30:47F4114

STEFANORAGAZZONI Amatori 60 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:31:06M8615

NICOLAGENTILI Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:31:09M6516

SIMONE MARIAD'ANGELO Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:31:14M2217

ANDREABARTOLETTI Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:32:05M2718

GIACOMOCAVERNI Amatori 20 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:32:10M9919

BARBARALUCHETTI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:32:18F3320

SIMONROSSINI Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:32:31M6721

ANDREABEVILACQUA Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:32:50M9322

MARGHERITALAMPETTI Amatori 20 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:32:52F7523

STEFANOCIAVAGLIA Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:32:54M6224

MATTEOOMICCIOLI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:32:55M4925

CAROLINABEVILACQUA Amatori 20 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:33:01F7626

ALBERTOORTOLANI Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:33:09M10127

MARCOAVALLONE Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:33:22M328

FABIODALL'AGLIO Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:33:37M3429

ALESSANDROVITALI Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:33:44M4430

MATTEOCAVERNI Amatori U20 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:34:05M12731

ALESSANDROTACCONI Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:34:07M3832

FABIOROSSINI Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:34:11M3633

LUCAMORICOLI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:34:22M13134

DAVIDEMUCCHIETTO Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:34:24M7035

MICHELERIGHI Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:34:25M536

LINDARONDINA Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:34:31F12637

MARCOCAVERNI Amatori U20 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:34:52M12838

ELENAZAFFINI Amatori U20 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:35:08F6439

STEPHANEBROCCA Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:35:16M7840

LUIGIGLORI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:35:24M12241

ANDREABUGARI Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:35:45M8342

UGOBONESSIO Amatori 60 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:35:46M13043
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PIERLUIGIBRUNO Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:35:48M11244

MICHELECECCONI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:36:01M4745

PIETROMAGNANINI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:36:02M3046

DIEGOGUIDI Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:36:21M4247

48 50 MATTIOLI MARCO M Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:36:27

FABIOPEDDIS Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:36:39M1949

FRANCESCOTROTTA Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:36:43M1750

LUCAVALENTINI Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:36:46M6351

ALESSANDRODAVICO Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:36:48M7152

NADIRMANNA Amatori U20 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:36:51M7353

EMANUELEGUIDUCCI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:36:52M11354

ROBERTOMONTESI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:36:54M1655

NORMABELLEZZA Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:37:01F2956

PIETROMINARDI Amatori U20 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:37:12M5957

STEFANOROBERTI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:38:05M5458

DIMITRIFRANCOLINI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:38:08M11059

PAOLODI DEMETRIO Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:38:23M5360

ROBERTOPRATELLI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:38:25M3561

ROMINAMAZZANTI Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:38:58F3762

PAOLOBACCHIOCCHI Amatori 20 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:39:04M6663

FRANCESCOBALDARELLI Amatori 60 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:39:07M5564

SEMMANNA Amatori U20 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:39:22M7465

BIANCAMARIAFRANCOLINI Amatori 20 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:39:28F7266

ALESSANDROGIOVAGNONI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:39:47M12567

ARNALDOBUGARI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:40:19M8468

LAMBERTOBETTINI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:40:51M8069

ALDOBERNABUCCI Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:40:58M5270

MARIALUISATONIATO Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:41:03F771

ELETTRATONIAZZO Amatori 20 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:41:08F872

MICHELEGENGA Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:41:17M11973

DIEGOVITA Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:41:30M6174

GIUSEPPEVOLPINI Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:41:34M10675

PATRIKCASADEI DELLA CH Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:41:38M4576

PAOLOTADDEI Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:41:45M5877

COSIMODE FLORIO Amatori 60 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:41:53M9578

ANDREASDEUTSCH Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:42:07M10379

ENRICOPIRANI Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:43:04M6080

LUCACOSTANTINI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:43:19M2181

TONINOSERFILIPPI Amatori 60 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:43:30M12182

ANGELABELPASSI Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:44:25F3983

ANDREAPASQUINI Amatori 20 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:44:41M9084

LUSE ROBERTOKIMPANGA BRUNI Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:44:45M7985

PAOLOGIAMPIERI Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:44:59M9486

CLAUDIOBERTOZZI Amatori 60 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:45:01M4687

GIANCARLOTONUCCI Amatori 60 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:45:33M4888

ANDREAMARCHESINI Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:45:45M10489

ALBERTOFONTANELLA Amatori 70 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:46:00M12090

MANOLOSAMBUCHI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:46:13M10291
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LUCIABORCHIA Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:46:56F12992

MASSIMOPINNA Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:47:19M8593

LUCANARDINI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:47:23M8194

PAOLOGAMBELLI Amatori 50 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:47:29M8295

MARGHERITABALDARELLI Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:48:02F5796

SIMONEPOLVERARI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:48:06M9297

KATIUSCIAPALAZZESI Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:48:14F3198

FEDERICOFATTORINI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:48:18M11199

FEDERICAPALAZZI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:48:21F88100

TOMMASOBALDARELLI Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:48:46M56101

LUCIOLUCHETTI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:49:02M109102

PETERO'DONOGHNE Amatori 30 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:51:13M108103

GIUSEPPEQUAGLIARELLA Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:52:27M68104

FRANCESCOBALDUCCI Amatori 70 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:53:27M123105

MONIAANDREANI Amatori 40 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:53:41F69106

GIANCARLOSTRADINI Amatori 60 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:54:17M20107

MASSIMOCERESANI Amatori 70 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 00:55:39M89108

TULLIOROMANO Amatori 80 ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO C 01:29:00M105109
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MATTEOCAVERNI Amatori U20 00:34:05M1

MARCOCAVERNI Amatori U20 00:34:52M2

NADIRMANNA Amatori U20 00:36:51M3

PIETROMINARDI Amatori U20 00:37:12M4

SEMMANNA Amatori U20 00:39:22M5
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ELENAZAFFINI Amatori U20 00:35:08F1
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GIACOMOCAVERNI Amatori 20 00:32:10M1

PAOLOBACCHIOCCHI Amatori 20 00:39:04M2

ANDREAPASQUINI Amatori 20 00:44:41M3
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CARLOTTAMULAZZANI Amatori 20 00:30:47F1

MARGHERITALAMPETTI Amatori 20 00:32:52F2

CAROLINABEVILACQUA Amatori 20 00:33:01F3

BIANCAMARIAFRANCOLINI Amatori 20 00:39:28F4

ELETTRATONIAZZO Amatori 20 00:41:08F5
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FRANCESCOALDORISIO Amatori 30 00:23:15M1

GIACOMOGRASSELLI Amatori 30 00:29:02M2

SIMONROSSINI Amatori 30 00:32:31M3

ANDREABEVILACQUA Amatori 30 00:32:50M4

MARCOAVALLONE Amatori 30 00:33:22M5

ALESSANDROVITALI Amatori 30 00:33:44M6

ALESSANDROTACCONI Amatori 30 00:34:07M7

MICHELERIGHI Amatori 30 00:34:25M8

DIEGOGUIDI Amatori 30 00:36:21M9

10 MATTIOLI MARCO Amatori 30 M 00:36:27

FRANCESCOTROTTA Amatori 30 00:36:43M11

ALESSANDRODAVICO Amatori 30 00:36:48M12

MICHELEGENGA Amatori 30 00:41:17M13

DIEGOVITA Amatori 30 00:41:30M14

ANDREASDEUTSCH Amatori 30 00:42:07M15

ENRICOPIRANI Amatori 30 00:43:04M16

LUSE ROBERTOKIMPANGA BRUNI Amatori 30 00:44:45M17

ANDREAMARCHESINI Amatori 30 00:45:45M18

TOMMASOBALDARELLI Amatori 30 00:48:46M19

PETERO'DONOGHNE Amatori 30 00:51:13M20
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EMANUELAMONTANARI Amatori 30 00:27:48F1

ELISABETTAPERUFFO Amatori 30 00:29:38F2

LINDARONDINA Amatori 30 00:34:31F3

ROMINAMAZZANTI Amatori 30 00:38:58F4

ANGELABELPASSI Amatori 30 00:44:25F5

LUCIABORCHIA Amatori 30 00:46:56F6

MARGHERITABALDARELLI Amatori 30 00:48:02F7

KATIUSCIAPALAZZESI Amatori 30 00:48:14F8
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PIERPAOLOQUATTRINI Amatori 40 00:23:07M1

EDOARDOMENSITIERI Amatori 40 00:23:14M2

FEDERICOFERRI Amatori 40 00:23:16M3

ANTONIOD'ALOIA Amatori 40 00:27:59M4

ANTONIOCRESPI Amatori 40 00:29:34M5

ANDREAPORTA Amatori 40 00:29:50M6

SIMONE MARIAD'ANGELO Amatori 40 00:31:14M7

MATTEOOMICCIOLI Amatori 40 00:32:55M8

FABIODALL'AGLIO Amatori 40 00:33:37M9

LUCAMORICOLI Amatori 40 00:34:22M10

DAVIDEMUCCHIETTO Amatori 40 00:34:24M11

STEPHANEBROCCA Amatori 40 00:35:16M12

LUIGIGLORI Amatori 40 00:35:24M13

PIERLUIGIBRUNO Amatori 40 00:35:48M14

MICHELECECCONI Amatori 40 00:36:01M15

PIETROMAGNANINI Amatori 40 00:36:02M16

FABIOPEDDIS Amatori 40 00:36:39M17

EMANUELEGUIDUCCI Amatori 40 00:36:52M18

ROBERTOMONTESI Amatori 40 00:36:54M19

STEFANOROBERTI Amatori 40 00:38:05M20

DIMITRIFRANCOLINI Amatori 40 00:38:08M21

PAOLODI DEMETRIO Amatori 40 00:38:23M22

ROBERTOPRATELLI Amatori 40 00:38:25M23

ALESSANDROGIOVAGNONI Amatori 40 00:39:47M24

ARNALDOBUGARI Amatori 40 00:40:19M25

LAMBERTOBETTINI Amatori 40 00:40:51M26

PATRIKCASADEI DELLA CHIESA Amatori 40 00:41:38M27

LUCACOSTANTINI Amatori 40 00:43:19M28

MANOLOSAMBUCHI Amatori 40 00:46:13M29

MASSIMOPINNA Amatori 40 00:47:19M30

LUCANARDINI Amatori 40 00:47:23M31

SIMONEPOLVERARI Amatori 40 00:48:06M32

FEDERICOFATTORINI Amatori 40 00:48:18M33

LUCIOLUCHETTI Amatori 40 00:49:02M34

GIUSEPPEQUAGLIARELLA Amatori 40 00:52:27M35
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BARBARALUCHETTI Amatori 40 00:32:18F1

MARIALUISATONIATO Amatori 40 00:41:03F2

FEDERICAPALAZZI Amatori 40 00:48:21F3

MONIAANDREANI Amatori 40 00:53:41F4
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ANTONIOROTONDO Amatori 50 00:26:04M1

FRANCESCOFRANCOLINI Amatori 50 00:28:52M2

GILBERTOGARGAMELLI Amatori 50 00:30:42M3

NICOLAGENTILI Amatori 50 00:31:09M4

ANDREABARTOLETTI Amatori 50 00:32:05M5

STEFANOCIAVAGLIA Amatori 50 00:32:54M6

ALBERTOORTOLANI Amatori 50 00:33:09M7

FABIOROSSINI Amatori 50 00:34:11M8

ANDREABUGARI Amatori 50 00:35:45M9

LUCAVALENTINI Amatori 50 00:36:46M10

ALDOBERNABUCCI Amatori 50 00:40:58M11

GIUSEPPEVOLPINI Amatori 50 00:41:34M12

PAOLOTADDEI Amatori 50 00:41:45M13

PAOLOGIAMPIERI Amatori 50 00:44:59M14

PAOLOGAMBELLI Amatori 50 00:47:29M15
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NORMABELLEZZA Amatori 50 00:37:01F1
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STEFANORAGAZZONI Amatori 60 00:31:06M1

UGOBONESSIO Amatori 60 00:35:46M2

FRANCESCOBALDARELLI Amatori 60 00:39:07M3

COSIMODE FLORIO Amatori 60 00:41:53M4

TONINOSERFILIPPI Amatori 60 00:43:30M5

CLAUDIOBERTOZZI Amatori 60 00:45:01M6

GIANCARLOTONUCCI Amatori 60 00:45:33M7

GIANCARLOSTRADINI Amatori 60 00:54:17M8

Pagina 1 di 1www.fanumfortunaenuoto.it



A.S.D. FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

CLASSIFICA AMATORI

44° NUTATA LONGA
02 Agosto 2015

NomeCognome Categoria TempoSessoPosiz.

ALBERTOFONTANELLA Amatori 70 00:46:00M1

FRANCESCOBALDUCCI Amatori 70 00:53:27M2

MASSIMOCERESANI Amatori 70 00:55:39M3
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TULLIOROMANO Amatori 80 01:29:00M1
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